
Show #B0634 (Jeff Greaves): Silver Dollar #1

117. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 770 WEARIN ONLY MOONLIGHT ROBIN J C FRID LAUREN C LOVE COLLEGE STATION, TX

2 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

3 444 RED LABEL BRADLEY OST JANNEE AND DOMINIC PUGLIANI, 

4 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

5 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

6 811 HUNTIN SUM CHOCOLATE JEFF A MELLOTT KRISTI & KRISTI TROELL RIVERSIDE, CA

7 733 GLOWS ON DIESEL SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KERENZA MARTIN CORVALLIS, OR

8 705 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN HOLDEN M JUNG SHELLBY A CARVALHO SANDY, UT

9 335 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME CAROLYN RICE CAROLYN RICE MOORPARK, CA

10 763 THE SWEET LEGACY KELLIE HINELY CRISTIN COOMBS YORBA LINDA, CA

118. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 573 SUDDENS LEADIN LADY ANTHONY A MONTES PAULA A CZAPKO DENTON, TX

2 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

3 422 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY MARK JENSEN LAURA L IRWIN LYNDEN, WA

4 454 JUS GOT SWEET TALKED SHANNON MCCULLOCH LAURA ELLIS WILLIAMS, OR

5 774 FORGOT MY INVITATION KELLY MCDOWALL REBECCA REID BORDERS FRISCO, TX

6 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

7 468 RADICAL N EXCELLENCE KIP LARSON JANELLE CARSTENSEN-SEBRINGEAST WENATCHEE, AL

8 355 PLUM GOOD COOKIE KELLIE HINELY SHIRLEY ROSSI PASADENA, CA

9 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MIYA D CHILDERS MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

10 364 AL BE A BARBIE DOLL MARK JENSEN KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

119. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 581 LAZYDAYZ R HERE AGIN BRUCE VICKERY CURTIS & PRISCILLA BARNES GALATLA, IL

2 804 MOONLITE GRAHAM MIKE W HAWKINS MEGAN HOUSEHOLDER , 

3 509 LOPIN A HOT STREAK LIZ PLACE MADELYN REESE VISTA, CA

4 576 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA LYN MCARTHUR MARY LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA

5 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

6 513 CR HERSHEY BAR JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

7 702 THREE TIMES AS HOT MICHAEL E HOYT GREGORY & VICTORIA SEIDLERRAMONA, CA

8 571 POTENTIAL DRAMA JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

9 746 ZIPPIN ON MOONSHINE MELISSA ZANETTI MELISSA ZANETTI COTATI, CA

120. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

2 407 A SLEEPY TROPHY WIFE JIM R SEARLES SARAH NYQUIST SCOTTSDALE, AZ

4 821 A CHROME COOKIE TROY LEHN ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

5 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JASON GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

7 329 ALL ABOUT YOU AND ME BRUCE VICKERY FON LAUGHLIN OAK POINT, TX



Show #B0635 (Derek Hanscome): Silver Dollar #1

117. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 770 WEARIN ONLY MOONLIGHT ROBIN J C FRID LAUREN C LOVE COLLEGE STATION, TX

2 335 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME CAROLYN RICE CAROLYN RICE MOORPARK, CA

3 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

4 733 GLOWS ON DIESEL SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KERENZA MARTIN CORVALLIS, OR

5 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

6 444 RED LABEL BRADLEY OST JANNEE AND DOMINIC PUGLIANI, 

7 746 ZIPPIN ON MOONSHINE MELISSA ZANETTI MELISSA ZANETTI COTATI, CA

8 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

9 763 THE SWEET LEGACY KELLIE HINELY CRISTIN COOMBS YORBA LINDA, CA

10 811 HUNTIN SUM CHOCOLATE JEFF A MELLOTT KRISTI & KRISTI TROELL RIVERSIDE, CA

11 705 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN HOLDEN M JUNG SHELLBY A CARVALHO SANDY, UT

12 432 JUST ROLL WITH IT ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK SUSAN WILSON RAMONA, CA

118. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 454 JUS GOT SWEET TALKED SHANNON MCCULLOCH LAURA ELLIS WILLIAMS, OR

2 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

3 468 RADICAL N EXCELLENCE KIP LARSON JANELLE CARSTENSEN-SEBRINGEAST WENATCHEE, AL

4 771 SLEEPTITE JEFF A MELLOTT BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

5 573 SUDDENS LEADIN LADY ANTHONY A MONTES PAULA A CZAPKO DENTON, TX

6 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

7 355 PLUM GOOD COOKIE KELLIE HINELY SHIRLEY ROSSI PASADENA, CA

8 422 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY MARK JENSEN LAURA L IRWIN LYNDEN, WA

9 727 MAXIMUM GOOD TIMES CAROLYN RICE TAMI JENNINGS MONROE, WA

10 774 FORGOT MY INVITATION KELLY MCDOWALL REBECCA REID BORDERS FRISCO, TX

11 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MIYA D CHILDERS MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

12 790 SIMPLY VANE DANIEL PROUHET RITA GREEN EL CAJON, CA

119. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 581 LAZYDAYZ R HERE AGIN BRUCE VICKERY CURTIS & PRISCILLA BARNES GALATLA, IL

2 804 MOONLITE GRAHAM MIKE W HAWKINS MEGAN HOUSEHOLDER , 

3 702 THREE TIMES AS HOT MICHAEL E HOYT GREGORY & VICTORIA SEIDLERRAMONA, CA

4 576 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA LYN MCARTHUR MARY LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA

5 509 LOPIN A HOT STREAK LIZ PLACE MADELYN REESE VISTA, CA

6 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

7 513 CR HERSHEY BAR JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

8 496 HEZ KOOL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE CONNIE L HOLTZ ARVADA, CO

9 571 POTENTIAL DRAMA JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

120. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

2 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

3 821 A CHROME COOKIE TROY LEHN ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

4 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JASON GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

5 407 A SLEEPY TROPHY WIFE JIM R SEARLES SARAH NYQUIST SCOTTSDALE, AZ

8 329 ALL ABOUT YOU AND ME BRUCE VICKERY FON LAUGHLIN OAK POINT, TX



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1

117. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

2 335 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME CAROLYN RICE CAROLYN RICE MOORPARK, CA

3 513 CR HERSHEY BAR JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

4 444 RED LABEL BRADLEY OST JANNEE AND DOMINIC PUGLIANI, 

5 770 WEARIN ONLY MOONLIGHT ROBIN J C FRID LAUREN C LOVE COLLEGE STATION, TX

6 811 HUNTIN SUM CHOCOLATE JEFF A MELLOTT KRISTI & KRISTI TROELL RIVERSIDE, CA

7 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

8 763 THE SWEET LEGACY KELLIE HINELY CRISTIN COOMBS YORBA LINDA, CA

9 733 GLOWS ON DIESEL SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KERENZA MARTIN CORVALLIS, OR

10 566 SLOW SOUTHERN MOTION DIANE TUYTENS DIANE OR TERRY TUYTENS , 

11 306 HEREICOMAGAIN JIM R SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

12 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

13 350 IM CERTAINLY COOL WILL L KNABENSHUE COON THOMAS A/COON MIMSI R, 

14 705 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN HOLDEN M JUNG SHELLBY A CARVALHO SANDY, UT

15 796 GOOD TOBE LAZY DUKE WILLIAMS ASHLEY GENE RUTLEDGE SAN MARCOS, TX

118. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

2 468 RADICAL N EXCELLENCE KIP LARSON JANELLE CARSTENSEN-SEBRINGEAST WENATCHEE, AL

3 454 JUS GOT SWEET TALKED SHANNON MCCULLOCH LAURA ELLIS WILLIAMS, OR

4 774 FORGOT MY INVITATION KELLY MCDOWALL REBECCA REID BORDERS FRISCO, TX

5 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

6 355 PLUM GOOD COOKIE KELLIE HINELY SHIRLEY ROSSI PASADENA, CA

7 422 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY MARK JENSEN LAURA L IRWIN LYNDEN, WA

8 573 SUDDENS LEADIN LADY ANTHONY A MONTES PAULA A CZAPKO DENTON, TX

9 790 SIMPLY VANE DANIEL PROUHET RITA GREEN EL CAJON, CA

10 491 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER FALLBROOK, CA

11 771 SLEEPTITE JEFF A MELLOTT BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

12 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MIYA D CHILDERS MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

119. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 581 LAZYDAYZ R HERE AGIN BRUCE VICKERY CURTIS & PRISCILLA BARNES GALATLA, IL

2 509 LOPIN A HOT STREAK LIZ PLACE MADELYN REESE VISTA, CA

3 576 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA LYN MCARTHUR MARY LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA

4 804 MOONLITE GRAHAM MIKE W HAWKINS MEGAN HOUSEHOLDER , 

5 702 THREE TIMES AS HOT MICHAEL E HOYT GREGORY & VICTORIA SEIDLERRAMONA, CA

6 571 POTENTIAL DRAMA JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER SHARON CONWAY GILROY, CA

7 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

8 746 ZIPPIN ON MOONSHINE MELISSA ZANETTI MELISSA ZANETTI COTATI, CA

9 404 FIGER HE WILL OWE YA SARAH L FAUGHT MICHAEL / MARISA HASH , 

120. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

2 821 A CHROME COOKIE TROY LEHN ALEXANDRA CHAVEZ PARADISE VALLEY, AZ



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1

3 407 A SLEEPY TROPHY WIFE JIM R SEARLES SARAH NYQUIST SCOTTSDALE, AZ

8 329 ALL ABOUT YOU AND ME BRUCE VICKERY FON LAUGHLIN OAK POINT, TX

10 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JASON GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL



Show #B0636 (Bennie Sargent): Silver Dollar #1


